
Grad. New # Enrolled

Est.
Monthly

Cost
Rotary Year

Est. Cost

July, 2024 -24 50 1314 $2,943.60

Aug., 2024 -20 50 1344 $3,000.80

Sept., 2024 -23 50 1371 $3,066.80

Oct., 2024 -21 50 1400 $3,126.20

Nov., 2024 -24 50 1426 $3,190.00

Dec., 2024 -25 50 1451 $3,247.20

Jan., 2025 -26 50 1475 $3,302.20

Feb., 2025 -20 50 1505 $3,355.00

Mar., 2025 -13 50 1542 $3,421.00

Apr., 2025 -29 50 1563 $3,502.40

May, 2025 -24 50 1589 $3,548.60

June, 2025 -19 50 1620 $3,605.80 $39,309.60

Here are the estimated 2024/2025 Rotary Year costs for DPIL for the
DPIL program being supported by the Rotary Club of Sun Lakes.

Current Registrations:  1,315
Children Served To-Date:  1,964
Books Mailed To-Date:  29,311
Children Graduated:  476
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